
Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Whiteness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

CIE

ISO

ml/min

% in the air

%

%H2o

cm3/g

80

80

1.0

95

82

150

5.5

44

100

90

90

1.0

95

82

150

5.5

44

100

100

100

1.0

95

82

150

5.5

44

100

115

115

1.0

95

82

150

5.5

44

100

135

135

1.0

95

82

150

5.5

44

100

150

150

1.0

95

82

150

5.5

44

100

170

170

1.0

95

82

150

5.5

44

100

200

200

1.0

95

82

150

5.5

44

100

250

240

0.96

95

82

150

6.5

50

100

300

305

1.01

95

82

150

6.5

50

100
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Revision date: 2024/07/22

For high quality eco-responsible prints Everprint Plus Light Coated is a paper made with 100% recycled, cellulose fibres. Its 
surface finish, both coated and satin-finish, guarantees exceptional offset printing results. Its natural whiteness, 95 CIE, 
allows a wider range of colours and shades to be reproduced. Its light satin finish gives it a very silky touch and ensures great 
visual comfort. Certified FSC recycled and manufactured in France, Everprint Plus Light Coated is the signature of high 
quality eco-responsible prints.
Everprint Plus Light Coated is available from 80 to 300 gsm to suit all applications: commercial or institutional brochures, 
annual reports, newspapers, magazines, catalogues, beautiful books, calendars...

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001


